
 
LAGUNA BLANCA SCHOOL 

KEY DATES FOR 2017-18 

 

 

DAY/DATE EVENT LOCATION 

   
 

Tuesday, September 5, 2017 

  

      New Students Grades 5-12 and 

All Students Grades 5, 7, 9 Orientation 

Merritt Patio 

   

 All Students Grades 5-12  

First Day of School  

Merritt Patio 

   

      Grades EK-4 New Student Orientation  Lower School 

   

Wednesday, September 6 Grades EK-4 First Day of School Lower School 

   

Upper School   

September 5-8 Grades 9 & 11 Class Trips Planning in Process 

September 6-8 Grades 10 & 12 Class Trips Planning in Process 

   

Middle School   

September 5-8 Grade 8 Outdoor School Off Campus 

September 6-8 Grades 5, 6, & 7 Outdoor School Off Campus 

   

Friday, October 6 

 

Professional Development Day  

School Closed for Students 

 

   

Monday, October 9 School Closed – Fall Break  

   

November 20-24 School Closed – Thanksgiving Break 

School Resumes November 27 

 

   

December 18-January 1 

 

Winter Recess 

School Resumes January 2 

 

   

Monday, January 15 School Closed – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

   

Friday, February 16 Professional Development Day  

School Closed for Students  

 

   

Monday, February 19 School Closed – Presidents’ Day  

   

March 26-April 6 Spring Break 

School Resumes April 9 

 

   

Monday, May 28 School Closed – Memorial Day  

   

Thursday, June 7 Lower School Closing Ceremony Lower School 

Friday, June 8 Last Day of School Grades 5-12  

Friday, June 8 Middle School Awards Ceremony Ruston Amphitheater 

   

Monday/Tuesday, June 11/12 Senior Project Presentations Spaulding Auditorium 

   

Wednesday, June 13 84th Commencement, Class of 2018 Ruston Amphitheater 

 

 

Calendar dates are subject to change. Please check the calendar on the Laguna Blanca School  

website at www.lagunablanca.org for the most up-to-date information. Thank you. 

http://www.lagunablanca.org/

